Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

January 2018

FUMC Missouri City
Revenue Comparison

January 2019

$77,703.51 $92,598.39
$1,335.48 $1,173.93
$4,560.00 $7,610.00
$86.78 $17.48
$83,685.77 $101,399.80

February 2018

February 2019

$115,461.18 $99,270.93
$1,390.12 $1,798.10
$7,160.00 $6,960.00
$31.76 $62.47
$124,043.06 $108,091.50
March 2018 March 2019
$101,549.62 $103,552.37
$1,721.59 $1,731.06
$6,760.00 $6,960.00
$37.80 $25.74
$110,069.01 $112,269.17
April 2018 April 2019
$121,887.68 $96,871.78
$2,664.05 $2,636.50
$6,860.00 $4,360.00
$33.41 $29.80

$131,445.14

$103,898.08

May 2018 May 2019
$81,850.34 $74,096.35
$1,162.89 $1,167.37
$7,710.00 $7,510.00
$34.25 $35.49
$90,757.48 $82,809.21
June 2018 June 2019
$110,781.47 $85,920.54
$1,247.24 $1,749.79
$5,350.00 $3,450.00
$36.09 $31.68
$117,414.80 $91,152.01

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

Covenant Giving
Loose Plate Giving
Building Usage
Interest Income

July 2018 July 2019
$111,075.32 $91,609.08
$1,505.00 $1,101.70
$5,000.00 $6,100.00
$42.26 $29.98
$117,622.58 $98,840.76

August 2018

August 2019

$82,977.00 $82,984.83
$1,337.50 $1,223.63
$5,780.00 $5,030.00
$42.36 $26.26
$90,136.86 $89,264.72

September 2018

September 2019

$98,708.66 $88,786.72
$1,631.75 $1,443.35
$11,760.00 $8,320.00
$45.68 $26.08
$112,146.09 $98,576.15
October 2018 October 2019
$87,331.85 $81,320.38
$1,425.35 $740.86
$4,060.00 $2,260.00
$53.37 $26.06
$92,870.57 $84,347.30
November 2018 November 2019
$94,441.79 $106,638.26
$1,179.76 $1,470.30
$6,660.00 $5,140.00
$62.09 $20.03

$102,343.64

$113,268.59

December 2018
$253,644.49
$3,884.39
$9,910.00
$57.33

December 2019
$229,145.64
$3,831.32
$5,240.00
$14.64

$267,496.21

$238,231.60

YTD 2018
$1,337,412.91
$20,485.12
$81,570.00
$563.18

YTD 2019
$1,232,795.27
$20,067.91
$68,940.00
$345.71

$1,440,031.21

$1,322,148.89




