FUMC Missouri City Revenue Comparison

	January 2018	January 2019		July 2018	July 2019
Covenant Giving	\$77,703.51	\$92,598.39	Covenant Giving	\$111,075.32	\$91,609.08
Loose Plate Giving	\$1,335.48	\$1,173.93	Loose Plate Giving	\$1,505.00	\$1,101.70
Building Usage	\$4,560.00	\$7,610.00	Building Usage	\$5,000.00	\$6,100.00
Interest Income	\$86.78	\$17.48	Interest Income	\$42.26	\$29.98
	\$83,685.77	\$101,399.80		\$117,622.58	\$98,840.76
	February 2018	February 2019		August 2018	August 2019
Covenant Giving	\$115,461.18	\$99,270.93	Covenant Giving	\$82,977.00	\$82,984.83
Loose Plate Giving	\$1,390.12	\$1,798.10	Loose Plate Giving	\$1,337.50	\$1,223.63
Building Usage	\$7,160.00	\$6,960.00	Building Usage	\$5,780.00	\$5,030.00
Interest Income	\$31.76	\$62.47	Interest Income	\$42.36	\$26.26
	\$124,043.06	\$108,091.50		\$90,136.86	\$89,264.72
	March 2018	March 2019		September 2018	September 2019
Covenant Giving	\$101,549.62	\$103,552.37	Covenant Giving	\$98,708.66	\$88,786.72
Loose Plate Giving	\$1,721.59	\$1,731.06	Loose Plate Giving	\$1,631.75	\$1,443.35
Building Usage	\$6,760.00	\$6,960.00	Building Usage	\$11,760.00	\$8,320.00
Interest Income	\$37.80	\$25.74	Interest Income	\$45.68	\$26.08
	\$110,069.01	\$112,269.17		\$112,146.09	\$98,576.15
	<u> April 2018</u>	<u>April 2019</u>		October 2018	October 2019
Covenant Giving	\$121,887.68	\$96,871.78	Covenant Giving	\$87,331.85	\$81,320.38
Loose Plate Giving	\$2,664.05	\$2,636.50	Loose Plate Giving	\$1,425.35	\$740.86
Building Usage	\$6,860.00	\$4,360.00	Building Usage	\$4,060.00	\$2,260.00
Interest Income	\$33.41	\$29.80	Interest Income	\$53.37	\$26.06
	\$131,445.14	\$103,898.08		\$92,870.57	\$84,347.30
	May 2018	May 2019		November 2018	November 2019
Covenant Giving	\$81,850.34	\$74,096.35	Covenant Giving	\$94,441.79	\$106,638.26
Loose Plate Giving	\$1,162.89	\$1,167.37	Loose Plate Giving	\$1,179.76	\$1,470.30
Building Usage	\$7,710.00	\$7,510.00	Building Usage	\$6,660.00	\$5,140.00
Interest Income	\$34.25	\$35.49	Interest Income	\$62.09	\$20.03
	\$90,757.48	\$82,809.21		\$102,343.64	\$113,268.59
	l 2042	L. 2045		December 2015	December 2015
Comment Chile	June 2018	June 2019	C	<u>December 2018</u>	December 2019
Covenant Giving	\$110,781.47	\$85,920.54	Covenant Giving	\$253,644.49	\$229,145.64
Loose Plate Giving	\$1,247.24	\$1,749.79	Loose Plate Giving	\$3,884.39	\$3,831.32
Building Usage	\$5,350.00	\$3,450.00	Building Usage	\$9,910.00	\$5,240.00
Interest Income	\$36.09 \$117,414.80	\$31.68 \$91,152.01	Interest Income	\$57.33 \$267,496.21	\$14.64 \$238,231.60
	3117,414.0U	331,132.01		3207,430.21	3230,231.00

Covenant Giving Loose Plate Giving Building Usage Interest Income

YTD 2018	YTD 2019
\$1,337,412.91	\$1,232,795.27
\$20,485.12	\$20,067.91
\$81,570.00	\$68,940.00
\$563.18	\$345.71
\$1,440,031.21	\$1,322,148.89